RESULTATS EQUIPES POF
ACPA

ACLR

SAF

ABV Les Herbiers

AC Chantonnay

SEC

ABV Pouzauges

ES

ESM Challans

SIMT

CA Lugonnais

AMA

MMAC

ABV La Chataigneraie
LAC

Palluau

Aizenay

St Chrisptophe

ABV La Boissiere

RESULTATS EQUIPES POM
SAF

ACLR

LAC

MMAC

ABV Les Herbiers
SIMT

ACPA

SEC

ABV Pouzauges
Palluau ACC

AMA

ABV La Chataigneraie
ABV Chantonnay

CA Lugonnais

Le Poiré

NIEUL

Aizenay

St Christophe

ESM Challans

92
90
88
85
82
81
74
69
69
69
66
65
52
50
44
41
28
17
15

100
89
78
77
76
72
70
70
68
67
65
63
43
38
35
17
16
11
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